
Reporting Period: January 2018 (FY 2018) 10/6/20 3:47 PM

Start Date: 07/01/2017
End Date: 06/30/2018

Cotton (Demo) Schools
Financial Detail - Sorted By Obj Level, Obj, and Vendor

Date Check # Receipt # PO # Item Description Full Account Code Received
Amount

Expended
Amount

Remaining
Encumbrance

Object Level: 100
Object: 111

Vendor Name:
9/1/2017 124930 Void payroll check - 533568 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 $ (6,104.15)
9/11/2017 124929 PR Correction 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 (3,740.32)
10/31/2017 124976 E/C PR Rec#124929 9/1/17 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 (3,740.32)
10/31/2017 124977 E/C PR Rec#124929 9/1/17 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 3,740.32
10/31/2017 124978 E/C PR Rec#124929 9/1/17 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 3,740.32

$ (6,104.15)
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 3,608.58
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 3,608.58
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,679.44
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,821.11
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,291.88
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,825.25
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,325.42
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 680.95
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,042.84
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,059.47
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,059.47
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-100-00-000 353.16
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 5,140.95
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 1,617.00
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,825.25
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,004.21
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 5,042.04
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,506.18
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 1,933.38
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,759.86
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,646.12
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,022.45
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 4,971.21
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,137.54
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 1,871.05
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,250.08
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,250.09
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,020.31
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,708.33
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7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 $ 3,399.75
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 3,608.58
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 3,608.58
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,679.44
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,821.11
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,291.88
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,825.25
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,325.42
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 680.95
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,042.84
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,059.47
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,059.47
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-100-00-000 353.16
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 5,140.95
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 1,617.00
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,825.25
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,004.21
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 5,042.04
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,506.18
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 1,933.38
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,759.86
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,646.12
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,022.45
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 4,971.21
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,137.54
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 1,871.05
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,250.08
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,250.09
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,020.31
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,708.33
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,399.75
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 3,608.58
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 3,608.58
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,679.44
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,821.11
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,291.88
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,825.25
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,325.42
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 680.95
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8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 $ 2,042.84
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,059.47
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,059.47
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-100-00-000 353.16
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 5,140.95
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 1,617.00
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,825.25
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,004.21
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 5,042.04
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,506.18
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 1,933.38
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,759.86
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,646.12
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,022.45
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 4,971.21
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,137.54
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 1,871.05
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,250.08
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,250.09
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,020.37
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,708.41
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,399.75
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 3,608.66
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 3,608.66
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,679.38
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,820.97
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,291.76
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,825.25
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,325.34
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 680.96
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,042.87
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,059.47
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,059.47
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-100-00-000 353.16
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 5,140.75
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 1,616.98
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,825.25
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,004.17
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 5,042.08
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8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 $ 1,506.21
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 1,933.26
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,759.88
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,646.24
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,022.45
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 4,971.17
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,137.58
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 1,871.08
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,250.04
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,250.05
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2240-111-0014-000000-200-00-000 1,142.86
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,072.40
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,916.67
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,446.63
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 5,003.42
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 2,537.67
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,806.50
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,950.33
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,500.04
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,887.83
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,497.41
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 726.72
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,068.36
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,443.92
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,443.91
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 8,713.73
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 2,034.29
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,887.83
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,106.21
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 4,478.25
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,268.83
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 2,034.29
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,959.38
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,084.38
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,247.54
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 5,117.04
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,155.73
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 2,250.04
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,489.68
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9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 $ 2,489.69
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2240-111-0014-000000-200-00-000 1,142.86
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,072.40
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,916.67
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,446.63
9/1/2017 7774 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 2,493.53
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 5,003.42
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 2,537.67
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,806.50
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,950.33
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,500.04
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,887.83
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,497.41
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 726.72
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,068.36
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,443.92
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,443.91
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 4,475.21
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 2,034.29
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,887.83
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,106.21
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 4,478.25
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,268.83
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 2,034.29
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,959.38
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,084.38
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,247.54
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 5,117.04
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,155.73
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 2,250.04
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,304.79
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,304.79
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2240-111-0014-000000-200-00-000 1,142.86
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,072.40
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,916.67
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,446.63
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 5,003.42
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 2,537.67
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,806.50
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10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 $ 3,950.33
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,500.04
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,887.83
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,497.41
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 726.72
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,068.36
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,443.92
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,443.91
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 4,506.61
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 2,034.29
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,887.83
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,106.21
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 4,478.25
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,268.83
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 2,034.29
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,959.38
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,084.38
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,247.54
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 5,117.04
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,155.73
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 2,250.04
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1990-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 360.00
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,304.79
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,304.79
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2240-111-0014-000000-200-00-000 1,142.86
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,072.40
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,916.67
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,446.63
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 5,003.42
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 2,537.67
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,806.50
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,950.33
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,500.04
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,887.83
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,497.41
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 726.72
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,068.36
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,443.92
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,443.91
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10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 $ 4,475.21
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 2,034.29
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,887.83
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,106.21
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 4,478.25
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,268.83
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 2,034.29
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,959.38
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,104.60
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,247.54
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 5,117.04
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,155.73
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 2,250.04
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1990-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 320.00
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,304.79
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,304.79
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2240-111-0014-000000-200-00-000 1,142.86
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,072.40
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,916.67
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,446.63
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 5,003.42
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 2,537.67
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,806.50
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,950.33
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,500.04
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,887.83
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,497.41
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 726.72
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,068.36
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,443.92
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,443.91
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 4,475.21
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 2,034.29
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,887.83
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,106.21
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 4,478.25
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,268.83
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 2,034.29
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,959.38
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11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 $ 4,084.38
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,247.54
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 5,117.04
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,155.73
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 2,250.04
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1990-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 160.00
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,304.79
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,304.79
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2240-111-0014-000000-200-00-000 1,142.86
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,072.40
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,916.67
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,446.63
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 5,003.42
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 2,537.67
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,806.50
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,950.33
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,500.04
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,887.83
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,497.41
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 726.72
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,068.36
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,443.92
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,443.91
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 4,475.21
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 2,034.29
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,887.83
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,106.21
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 4,478.25
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,268.83
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 2,034.29
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,959.38
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,084.38
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,247.54
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 5,117.04
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,155.73
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 2,250.04
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1990-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 340.00
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,304.79
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,304.79
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11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2240-111-0014-000000-200-00-000 $ 1,142.86
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,072.40
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,916.67
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,446.63
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 5,003.42
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 2,537.67
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,806.50
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,950.33
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,500.04
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,887.83
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,497.41
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 726.72
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,068.36
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,443.92
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,443.91
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 4,475.21
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 2,034.29
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,887.83
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,106.21
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 4,478.25
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,373.83
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 2,034.29
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,959.38
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,084.38
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,247.54
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 5,117.04
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,155.73
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 2,250.04
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1990-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 160.00
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,304.79
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,304.79
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2240-111-0014-000000-200-00-000 1,142.86
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,072.40
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,916.67
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,446.63
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 1,801.23
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 913.56
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 1,370.34
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 1,422.12
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12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 $ 1,620.02
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 1,017.12
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 1,956.57
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 257.72
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 733.51
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 508.56
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 508.56
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 1,411.08
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 732.35
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 1,017.12
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 758.24
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 1,589.67
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 456.78
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 732.35
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 1,425.38
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 1,470.38
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,169.12
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,827.14
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 1,136.07
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 810.02
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 469.72
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 469.73
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,451.06
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,050.00
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,240.79
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 5,003.42
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 2,537.67
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,806.50
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,950.33
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,500.04
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,887.83
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,497.41
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 726.72
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,068.36
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,443.92
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,443.91
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 4,475.21
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 2,034.29
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,887.83
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12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 $ 2,106.21
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 4,478.25
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,268.83
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 2,034.29
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,959.38
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,084.38
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,247.54
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 5,117.04
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 3,155.73
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 2,250.04
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1990-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 100.00
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,304.79
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,304.79
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2240-111-0014-000000-200-00-000 1,142.86
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,072.40
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,916.67
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,446.63
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-01-000 5,003.42
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-02-000 2,537.67
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-03-000 3,806.50
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-04-000 3,950.33
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-05-000 4,500.04
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-06-000 2,887.83
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-000000-100-14-000 5,497.41
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-100-00-000 726.72
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-020000-200-00-000 2,068.36
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-100-00-000 1,443.92
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-030000-200-00-000 1,443.91
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-050000-200-00-000 4,475.21
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-060000-200-00-000 2,034.29
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-100-00-000 2,887.83
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-080000-200-00-000 2,106.21
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-110000-200-00-000 4,478.25
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-100-00-000 1,268.83
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-120000-200-00-000 2,034.29
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-130000-200-00-000 3,959.38
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-111-0000-150000-200-00-000 4,084.38
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1237-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,247.54
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1247-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 5,117.04
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1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1280-111-0000-000000-100-15-000 $ 3,155.73
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1310-111-0000-010000-200-00-000 2,250.04
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,304.79
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2120-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,304.79
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2240-111-0014-000000-200-00-000 1,142.86
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2411-111-0000-000000-300-00-000 4,072.40
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-100-00-000 2,916.67
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2421-111-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,446.63

$
1,191,701.89

$
1,185,597.74

Object: 112
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,182.95
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1100-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,182.95
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,442.95
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,172.95
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,667.95
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,979.95
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,372.95
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1100-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 328.66
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 4,107.95
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-112-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,072.95

$ 23,512.21
$ 23,512.21

Object: 113
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 405.99
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,341.88
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 405.99
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,341.88
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 405.99
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,341.88
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 405.88
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-4520-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 796.77
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-4530-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,675.26
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,841.76
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 547.31
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,856.40
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9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 $ 547.31
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-4520-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 796.77
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-4530-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,368.81
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 500.00
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 547.31
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 500.00
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-4100-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 2,472.03
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 547.31
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-4520-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 796.77
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-4530-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,368.81
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 500.00
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-4600-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,697.83
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 547.31
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-4520-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 796.77
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-4530-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 306.45
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 500.00
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 547.31
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-4510-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 2,431.17
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-4530-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,470.96
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 500.00
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 547.31
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-4530-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,062.36
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-4551-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 510.75
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 500.00
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1990-113-0000-000000-000-00-000 50.00
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-4100-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 2,472.03
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 547.31
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-4510-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 2,431.17
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-4530-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,470.96
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 500.00
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-4590-113-0010-000000-200-00-000 531.18
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-4600-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 3,697.83
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-4330-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 547.31
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-4590-113-0000-000000-200-00-000 500.00

$ 48,478.12
$ 48,478.12

Object: 119
Vendor Name:

9/1/2017 124930 Void payroll check - 533568 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 (312.50)
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$ (312.50)
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 $ 312.50
9/1/2017 7774 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 312.50
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 332.50
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 312.50
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 312.50
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 312.50
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 312.50
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 312.50
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 312.50
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 312.50
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1251-119-0000-000000-100-00-000 312.50

$ 3,457.50
$ 3,145.00

Object: 122
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2411-122-0000-000000-300-00-000 270.00
$ 270.00
$ 270.00

Object: 139
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-139-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,050.00
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-139-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,650.00
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-139-0000-000000-100-00-000 150.00
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-139-0000-000000-200-00-000 150.00

$ 3,000.00
$ 3,000.00

Object: 141
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 1,022.91
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 697.01
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.41
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 990.68
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 823.50
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,352.08
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.98
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,860.07
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7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 $ 1,022.91
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 697.01
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.33
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 990.68
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 823.50
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,629.65
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.98
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,366.95
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 1,022.91
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 697.01
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.33
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 990.68
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 823.50
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.09
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,629.65
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.98
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,860.07
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 1,022.91
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 696.99
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.33
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 990.56
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 823.58
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,629.65
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.97
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,860.07
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 735.51
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 972.52
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.33
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,018.04
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 918.21
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,629.65
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.97
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,020.22
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2822-141-0001-000000-000-00-000 306.26
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 735.51
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 972.52

15 of 142



Reporting Period: January 2018 (FY 2018) 10/6/20 3:47 PM

Start Date: 07/01/2017
End Date: 06/30/2018

Cotton (Demo) Schools
Financial Detail - Sorted By Obj Level, Obj, and Vendor

Date Check # Receipt # PO # Item Description Full Account Code Received
Amount

Expended
Amount

Remaining
Encumbrance

9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 2,633.33
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,018.04
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 918.21
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,629.65
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.98
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,642.54
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2822-141-0001-000000-000-00-000 89.77
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 735.51
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 931.81
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.33
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,018.04
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 918.21
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,629.65
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.98
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,404.53
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2822-141-0001-000000-000-00-000 416.71
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 735.51
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 972.52
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.33
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,018.04
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 918.21
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,629.65
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.98
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,759.42
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2822-141-0001-000000-000-00-000 366.56
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 735.51
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 972.52
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.33
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,018.04
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 918.21
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,629.65
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.98
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,686.63
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2822-141-0001-000000-000-00-000 384.17
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 735.51
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11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 972.52
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.33
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,018.04
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 918.21
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,629.65
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.98
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,580.35
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2822-141-0001-000000-000-00-000 280.84
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 735.51
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 972.52
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.33
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,018.04
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 918.21
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,629.65
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.98
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,288.52
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2822-141-0001-000000-000-00-000 281.19
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 256.38
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 350.11
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 948.00
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 348.35
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 330.57
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 960.12
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 1,621.67
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 128.87
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,019.47
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 735.51
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 972.52
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.33
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,018.04
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 918.21
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,629.65
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.98
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,605.78
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2822-141-0001-000000-000-00-000 384.17
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1280-141-0000-000000-100-15-000 735.51
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1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2174-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 972.52
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2290-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,633.33
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-100-00-000 1,018.04
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2421-141-0000-000000-200-00-000 918.21
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2510-141-0000-000000-300-00-000 2,667.01
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2700-141-0200-000000-000-00-000 4,498.47
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2810-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 357.98
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2822-141-0000-000000-000-00-000 3,357.16
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2822-141-0001-000000-000-00-000 323.87

$ 232,318.54
$ 232,318.54

Object: 142
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2822-142-0000-000000-000-00-000 98.16
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2700-142-0000-000000-000-00-000 111.36
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2700-142-0000-000000-000-00-000 157.76
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2700-142-0000-000000-000-00-000 58.28
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2421-142-0000-000000-000-00-000 64.80
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2700-142-0000-000000-000-00-000 74.24
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2822-142-0000-000000-000-00-000 435.59

$ 1,000.19
$ 1,000.19

Object: 143
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-4590-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 222.26
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-4520-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,430.10
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-4530-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,287.09
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-4520-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 408.60
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-4520-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,838.70
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-4530-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 980.64
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-4520-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,838.70
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-4530-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 980.64
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-4510-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 2,247.28
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-4520-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 408.60
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-4530-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,961.28
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-4550-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 919.35
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-4520-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 1,430.10
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-4551-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 674.19
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-4510-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 2,247.31
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12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-4530-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 $ 1,491.40
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-4550-143-0000-000000-200-00-000 919.35
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-4590-143-0010-000000-200-00-000 408.60

$ 21,694.19
$ 21,694.19

Object: 144
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2700-144-0200-000000-000-00-000 752.64
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2700-144-0200-000000-000-00-000 120.96
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2700-144-0200-000000-000-00-000 67.20
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2700-144-0200-000000-000-00-000 94.08
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2700-144-0200-000000-000-00-000 361.65

$ 1,396.53
$ 1,396.53

Object: 149
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,247.54
7/15/2017 7730 Payroll - pay date 07/15/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,314.21
8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,278.61
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,278.61
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,687.38
9/15/2017 7793 Payroll - pay date 09/15/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,278.61
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,278.61
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-2822-149-0000-000000-000-00-000 40.71
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,278.61
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-2822-149-0000-000000-000-00-000 27.50
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,278.61
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-2822-149-0000-000000-000-00-000 16.50
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,278.61
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,278.61
12/8/2017 7906 Payroll - pay date 12/08/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 461.00
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,441.71
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2510-149-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,278.61
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-2822-149-0000-000000-000-00-000 16.52

$ 17,760.56
$ 17,760.56

Object: 152
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

8/1/2017 7734 Payroll - pay date 08/01/17. 001-2510-152-0000-000000-000-00-000 270.00
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$ 270.00
$ 270.00

Object: 171
Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles

12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-2310-171-0000-000000-300-00-000 $ 1,530.00
$ 1,530.00
$ 1,530.00

Object: 179
Vendor Name:

9/1/2017 124930 Void payroll check - 533568 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 (20.00)
$ (20.00)

Vendor Name: Clyo Textiles
7/1/2017 7707 Payroll - pay date 07/01/17. 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 600.00
8/15/2017 7752 Payroll - pay date 08/15/17. 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 80.00
9/1/2017 7773 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 40.00
9/1/2017 7774 Payroll - pay date 09/01/17. 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 20.00
10/1/2017 7813 Payroll - pay date 10/01/17. 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 140.00
10/15/2017 7834 Payroll - pay date 10/15/17. 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 85.00
11/1/2017 7858 Payroll - pay date 11/01/17. 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 20.00
11/15/2017 7877 Payroll - pay date 11/15/17. 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 110.00
12/1/2017 7893 Payroll - pay date 12/01/17. 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 340.00
12/15/2017 7917 Payroll - pay date 12/15/17. 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 180.00
1/1/2018 7935 Payroll - pay date 01/01/18. 001-1100-179-0000-000000-200-00-000 160.00

$ 1,775.00
$ 1,755.00

$
1,541,728.08

Object Level: 200
Object: 211

Vendor Name: Dasher Gymnasium
7/19/2017 311296 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 7728 311296 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED

07/17
001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 42.96

$ 42.96 $ 0.00
Vendor Name: Maldonado, Angie

7/19/2017 311295 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311295 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311295 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311295 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311295 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
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7/19/2017 311295 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 $ 0.00
7/19/2017 311295 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311295 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311295 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311295 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311295 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 7729 311295 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    07/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 8,087.91
7/19/2017 7729 311295 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    07/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 9,969.76
7/19/2017 7729 311295 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    07/17 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 897.21
7/19/2017 7729 311295 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    07/17 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,475.70
7/19/2017 7729 311295 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    07/17 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 931.38
7/19/2017 7729 311295 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    07/17 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 555.42
7/19/2017 7729 311295 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    07/17 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 742.17
7/19/2017 7729 311295 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    07/17 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,193.43
7/19/2017 7729 311295 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    07/17 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,813.18
7/19/2017 7729 311295 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    07/17 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 120.51
7/19/2017 7729 311295 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    07/17 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 398.33
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2240-211-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4520-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4530-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311379 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 9,711.47
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 7,878.37
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 873.97
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,437.47
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 907.25
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 541.04
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 722.94
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-2240-211-0014-000000-200-00-000 165.23
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8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 $ 1,209.09
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,803.12
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 117.38
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-4520-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 115.20
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-4530-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 242.21
8/23/2017 7762 311379 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    08/17 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 460.28
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2240-211-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4520-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4530-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311484 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 9,397.96
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 6,842.92
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 409.97
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 884.38
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,393.48
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 859.37
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 612.73
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,033.32
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-2240-211-0014-000000-200-00-000 311.23
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,109.00
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,732.86
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 149.04
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-4520-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 108.49
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-4530-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 186.38
9/20/2017 7806 311484 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    09/17 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 320.85
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
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10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2240-211-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4100-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4520-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4530-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311592 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4600-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 757.31
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 8,828.05
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 6,832.65
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 830.75
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,308.98
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 807.26
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 204.33
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 575.58
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 667.55
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-2240-211-0014-000000-200-00-000 292.35
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,041.75
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,627.78
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-4100-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 316.18
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 140.01
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-4520-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 101.91
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-4530-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 175.08
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 127.90
10/24/2017 7856 311592 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    10/17 001-4600-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 472.96
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
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11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2240-211-0014-000000-200-00-000 $ 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4510-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4520-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4530-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311677 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 16,967.26
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 835.75
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,316.86
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 812.12
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 579.04
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 671.57
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-2240-211-0014-000000-200-00-000 294.11
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,048.02
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,637.58
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 140.85
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-4510-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 312.83
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-4520-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 102.52
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-4530-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 228.71
11/22/2017 7888 311677 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    11/17 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 128.68
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2240-211-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4100-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4510-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4530-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4551-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 311750 STRS EMPLOYER'S SHARE 001-4600-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-1100-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 16,483.78
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12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-1237-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 822.74
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-1247-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,294.75
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-1280-211-0000-000000-100-00-000 799.48
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-1310-211-0000-010000-200-00-000 570.03
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-2120-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 661.12
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-2240-211-0014-000000-200-00-000 245.37
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-2411-211-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,030.10
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-2421-211-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,612.09
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-4100-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 265.37
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-4330-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 117.51
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-4510-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 260.98
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-4530-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 271.95
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-4551-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 54.83
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-4590-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 164.36
12/20/2017 7931 311750 BD. SHARE,  CERTIFIED    12/17 001-4600-211-0000-000000-200-00-000 396.95

$ 152,957.69 $ 0.00
$ 153,000.65 $ 0.00

Object: 212
Vendor Name: Maldonado, Angie

7/1/2017 311245 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311245 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/5/2017 7709 311245 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 562.84
7/5/2017 7709 311245 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 855.14
7/15/2017 311292 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311292 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 7729 311292 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 562.84
7/19/2017 7729 311292 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 855.14
8/1/2017 311315 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311315 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/2/2017 7739 311315 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 562.85
8/2/2017 7739 311315 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 855.15
8/17/2017 311377 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311377 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 7762 311377 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 570.14
8/23/2017 7762 311377 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 890.86
9/1/2017 311434 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
9/1/2017 311434 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 7781 311434 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 570.14
9/12/2017 7781 311434 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 890.86
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9/15/2017 311480 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 $ 0.00
9/15/2017 311480 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 7802 311480 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 570.14
9/20/2017 7802 311480 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 890.86
10/1/2017 311522 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311522 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/4/2017 7818 311522 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 570.14
10/4/2017 7818 311522 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 890.86
10/15/2017 311577 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311577 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/20/2017 7847 311577 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 570.14
10/20/2017 7847 311577 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 890.86
11/1/2017 311616 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311616 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/3/2017 7862 311616 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 570.14
11/3/2017 7862 311616 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 890.86
11/15/2017 311649 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311649 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/22/2017 7888 311649 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 570.14
11/22/2017 7888 311649 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 890.86
12/1/2017 311712 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311712 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311716 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311716 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/12/2017 7914 311712 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 570.14
12/12/2017 7914 311712 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 890.86
12/12/2017 7914 311716 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 203.15
12/12/2017 7914 311716 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 320.71
12/15/2017 311739 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311739 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 7927 311739 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 570.14
12/20/2017 7927 311739 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 890.86
1/4/2018 311766 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311766 STRS EMPLOYER'S "PICK-UP" 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 7947 311766 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-212-0000-000000-300-00-000 570.14
1/4/2018 7947 311766 STRS/BD  - 691 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-212-0000-000000-000-00-000 890.86

$ 19,387.82 $ 0.00
$ 19,387.82 $ 0.00

Object: 213
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Vendor Name:
11/10/2017 124991 Refund - IRS 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ (172.31)

$ (172.31)
Vendor Name: Jeffersonville Travel

7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 882.45
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 40.30
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 69.11
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 44.59
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 26.03
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 35.20
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 58.18
7/5/2017 7710 311246 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 58.18
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 86.99
7/5/2017 7710 311246 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 86.99
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 5.65
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 19.46
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
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7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 $ 0.00
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 882.11
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 40.30
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 69.11
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 44.59
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 26.03
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 35.20
7/19/2017 7731 311293 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 58.18
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 58.18
7/19/2017 7731 311293 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 86.99
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 86.99
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 5.65
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 19.46
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 882.11
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 40.30
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 69.11
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 44.59
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 26.03
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 35.20
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 62.15
8/2/2017 7740 311316 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 62.15
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 86.99
8/2/2017 7740 311316 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 86.99
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 5.65
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 19.46
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
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8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4520-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 883.99
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 38.85
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 69.11
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 44.60
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 26.02
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 35.20
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 16.57
8/23/2017 7763 311378 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 58.95
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 58.95
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
8/23/2017 7763 311378 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 5.65
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4520-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 11.25
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 24.02
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 26.71
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1270-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1270-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
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9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 $ 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 4.38
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 873.66
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.11
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 71.23
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1270-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 15.14
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1270-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 37.21
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 44.06
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 31.55
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 71.15
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 16.57
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
9/15/2017 7795 311458 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
9/15/2017 7795 311458 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.67
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 26.85
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4520-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 911.37
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.11
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 71.23
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9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 $ 44.89
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 31.55
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 36.79
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 16.57
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
9/20/2017 7803 311481 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
9/20/2017 7803 311481 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.67
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4520-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 11.26
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 19.70
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.21
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 945.50
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 2.43
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.11
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 73.84
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 44.89
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 52.62
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 36.79
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 16.57
10/4/2017 7819 311523 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
10/4/2017 7819 311523 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.76
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10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 $ 7.19
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4100-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4520-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4600-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 943.37
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.11
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 71.67
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 44.89
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 31.60
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 36.79
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 16.57
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
10/20/2017 7849 311578 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
10/20/2017 7849 311578 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4100-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 32.41
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.69
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4520-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 11.29
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 19.70
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.22
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4600-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 52.49
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
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11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 $ 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4520-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 951.00
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.11
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 71.32
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 44.89
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 31.55
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 36.79
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 16.57
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
11/3/2017 7863 311617 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
11/3/2017 7863 311617 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.67
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4520-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 11.26
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 4.30
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.22
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
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11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4510-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 $ 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 985.26
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 45.44
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 73.40
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 47.06
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 33.70
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.86
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 36.79
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 16.57
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
11/22/2017 7889 311650 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
11/22/2017 7889 311650 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.75
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.69
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4510-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 34.47
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 20.18
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.22
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4551-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

34 of 142



Reporting Period: January 2018 (FY 2018) 10/6/20 3:47 PM

Start Date: 07/01/2017
End Date: 06/30/2018

Cotton (Demo) Schools
Financial Detail - Sorted By Obj Level, Obj, and Vendor

Date Check # Receipt # PO # Item Description Full Account Code Received
Amount

Expended
Amount

Remaining
Encumbrance

12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 963.18
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.07
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 71.28
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 44.08
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 31.53
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 36.77
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 16.57
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
12/12/2017 7915 311713 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.72
12/12/2017 7915 311713 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.72
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.67
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 15.40
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4551-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.41
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.22
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 338.20
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 16.95
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 26.49
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 16.47
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 11.75
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 13.62
12/12/2017 7915 311715 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 21.35
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 21.35
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 33.71
12/12/2017 7915 311715 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 33.71
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
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12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4100-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4510-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4600-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 972.11
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 43.29
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 71.57
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 44.02
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 31.60
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 36.77
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 16.57
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
12/20/2017 7928 311740 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.72
12/20/2017 7928 311740 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.72
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4100-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 33.47
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.68
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4510-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 34.47
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 20.11
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 14.92
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4600-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 52.40
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-CERT. 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
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1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 938.26
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.62
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.07
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 71.19
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-213-0000-000000-100-00-000 44.00
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-213-0000-010000-200-00-000 31.53
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 36.77
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2240-213-0014-000000-200-00-000 16.57
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
1/4/2018 7948 311767 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-213-0000-000000-300-00-000 59.18
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.72
1/4/2018 7948 311767 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-213-0000-000000-000-00-000 90.72
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4330-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.67
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-213-0000-000000-200-00-000 7.22

$ 20,300.99 $ 0.00
$ 20,128.68 $ 0.00

Object: 221
Vendor Name: Dasher Gymnasium

7/19/2017 311296 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311296 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311296 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311296 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311296 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311296 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311296 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 311296 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 7728 311296 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED

07/17
001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 395.55

7/19/2017 7728 311296 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
07/17

001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 269.53

7/19/2017 7728 311296 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
07/17

001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,018.30

7/19/2017 7728 311296 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
07/17

001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 701.53

7/19/2017 7728 311296 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
07/17

001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,642.62

7/19/2017 7728 311296 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
07/17

001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,736.58

7/19/2017 7728 311296 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
07/17

001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 138.43

7/19/2017 7728 311296 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
07/17

001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,203.97
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8/17/2017 311380 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 $ 0.00
8/17/2017 311380 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311380 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311380 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311380 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311380 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311380 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311380 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311380 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311380 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4520-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311380 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4530-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 7761 311380 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED

08/17
001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 375.15

8/23/2017 7761 311380 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
08/17

001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 255.62

8/23/2017 7761 311380 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
08/17

001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 965.76

8/23/2017 7761 311380 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
08/17

001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 665.34

8/23/2017 7761 311380 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
08/17

001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 49.51

8/23/2017 7761 311380 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
08/17

001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,461.72

8/23/2017 7761 311380 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
08/17

001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,697.90

8/23/2017 7761 311380 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
08/17

001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 131.29

8/23/2017 7761 311380 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
08/17

001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,048.92

8/23/2017 7761 311380 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
08/17

001-4520-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 262.24

8/23/2017 7761 311380 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
08/17

001-4530-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 236.02

9/12/2017 311513 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311513 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311513 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311513 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311513 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311513 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311513 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311485 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311485 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311485 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
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9/20/2017 311485 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00
9/20/2017 311485 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311485 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311485 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311485 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311485 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4520-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 311485 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4530-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 7805 311485 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED

09/17
001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 236.77

9/20/2017 7805 311485 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
09/17

001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 313.06

9/20/2017 7805 311485 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
09/17

001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 847.69

9/20/2017 7805 311485 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
09/17

001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 623.29

9/20/2017 7805 311485 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
09/17

001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,342.36

9/20/2017 7805 311485 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
09/17

001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,611.46

9/20/2017 7805 311485 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
09/17

001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 115.24

9/20/2017 7805 311485 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
09/17

001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,151.94

9/20/2017 7805 311485 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
09/17

001-4520-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 361.71

9/20/2017 7805 311485 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
09/17

001-4530-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 157.84

9/29/2017 7814 311513 Pre-Sch 001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 3,892.93
9/29/2017 7814 311513 EMIS 001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 313.00
9/29/2017 7814 311513 Tech 001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 847.00
9/29/2017 7814 311513 Secretaries 001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 623.00
9/29/2017 7814 311513 Treas. 001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,342.00
9/29/2017 7814 311513 Cust 001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,611.00
9/29/2017 7814 311513 Bus 001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,151.00
10/24/2017 311593 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311593 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311593 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311593 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311593 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311593 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311593 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 311593 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
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10/24/2017 311593 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4520-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 $ 0.00
10/24/2017 311593 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4530-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/24/2017 7855 311593 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED

10/17
001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 242.41

10/24/2017 7855 311593 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
10/17

001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 313.82

10/24/2017 7855 311593 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
10/17

001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 867.90

10/24/2017 7855 311593 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
10/17

001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 638.15

10/24/2017 7855 311593 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
10/17

001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,337.49

10/24/2017 7855 311593 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
10/17

001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,564.14

10/24/2017 7855 311593 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
10/17

001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 117.98

10/24/2017 7855 311593 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
10/17

001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,320.87

10/24/2017 7855 311593 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
10/17

001-4520-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 303.00

10/24/2017 7855 311593 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
10/17

001-4530-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 161.61

11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4510-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4520-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4530-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311678 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4550-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED

11/17
001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 225.97

11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
11/17

001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 298.78

11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
11/17

001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 809.02

11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
11/17

001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 594.86

11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
11/17

001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,232.15
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11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
11/17

001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 1,465.84

11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
11/17

001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 109.98

11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
11/17

001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,220.98

11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
11/17

001-4510-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 345.21

11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
11/17

001-4520-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 62.77

11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
11/17

001-4530-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 301.27

11/22/2017 7887 311678 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
11/17

001-4550-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 141.21

12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4510-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4520-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4530-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4550-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4551-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311751 SERS EMPLOYERS SHARE 001-4590-221-0010-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED

12/17
001-1280-221-0000-000000-100-00-000 210.44

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-2174-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 279.61

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-2290-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 757.10

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-2421-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 562.37

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-2510-221-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,217.69

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-2700-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,390.14

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-2810-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 102.92

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-2822-221-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,045.15
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12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-4510-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 $ 273.78

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-4520-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 174.22

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-4530-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 181.69

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-4550-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 112.00

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-4551-221-0000-000000-200-00-000 82.13

12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED
12/17

001-4590-221-0010-000000-200-00-000 49.78

$ 50,911.70 $ 0.00
$ 50,911.70 $ 0.00

Object: 222
Vendor Name: Dasher Gymnasium

7/1/2017 311244 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311244 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/5/2017 7708 311244 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
7/5/2017 7708 311244 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 162.37
7/15/2017 311291 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311291 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 7728 311291 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
7/19/2017 7728 311291 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 163.61
8/1/2017 311314 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311314 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311314 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/2/2017 7738 311314 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 27.00
8/2/2017 7738 311314 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 264.71
8/2/2017 7738 311314 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 163.61
8/17/2017 311376 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311376 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 7761 311376 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
8/23/2017 7761 311376 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 163.61
9/1/2017 311433 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
9/1/2017 311433 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 7780 311433 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
9/12/2017 7780 311433 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 163.61
9/15/2017 311479 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311479 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 7801 311479 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
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9/20/2017 7801 311479 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 163.61
10/1/2017 311521 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311521 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/4/2017 7817 311521 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
10/4/2017 7817 311521 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 163.61
10/15/2017 311576 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311576 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/20/2017 7846 311576 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
10/20/2017 7846 311576 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 163.61
11/1/2017 311615 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311615 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/3/2017 7861 311615 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
11/3/2017 7861 311615 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 163.61
11/15/2017 311648 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311648 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/22/2017 7887 311648 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
11/22/2017 7887 311648 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 163.61
12/1/2017 311711 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311711 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311717 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311717 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/12/2017 7913 311711 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
12/12/2017 7913 311711 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 163.61
12/12/2017 7913 311717 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 105.01
12/12/2017 7913 311717 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 56.65
12/15/2017 311738 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311738 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 7926 311738 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
12/20/2017 7926 311738 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 163.61
1/4/2018 311765 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311765 SERS EMPLOYER "PICK-UP" 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 7946 311765 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-222-0000-000000-300-00-000 291.70
1/4/2018 7946 311765 SERS BD  - 690 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-222-0000-000000-000-00-000 163.61

$ 6,079.46 $ 0.00
$ 6,079.46 $ 0.00

Object: 223
Vendor Name: Dasher Gymnasium

12/15/2017 311751 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2310-223-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 7930 311751 BD. SHARE, NON-CERTIFIED 001-2310-223-0000-000000-300-00-000 186.39
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12/17
$ 186.39 $ 0.00

Vendor Name: Jeffersonville Travel
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 $ 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/1/2017 311246 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 14.07
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 9.49
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.81
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 24.71
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 59.41
7/5/2017 7710 311246 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.18
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 61.40
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 4.91
7/5/2017 7710 311246 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 34.45
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/15/2017 311293 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4590-223-0010-000000-200-00-000 0.00
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 14.07
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 9.49
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.81
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 24.71
7/19/2017 7731 311293 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.18
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 60.38
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 65.29
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 5.00
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7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 41.71
7/19/2017 7731 311293 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-223-0010-000000-200-00-000 3.22
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/1/2017 311316 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 14.07
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 9.49
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.81
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 24.71
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 63.84
8/2/2017 7740 311316 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 46.16
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 65.29
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 4.91
8/2/2017 7740 311316 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 34.45
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 311378 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4530-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 14.07
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 9.49
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.81
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 24.71
8/23/2017 7763 311378 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.18
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 59.86
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 65.29
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 4.91
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8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 34.45
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 20.73
8/23/2017 7763 311378 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 18.67
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/12/2017 311458 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 10.18
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 13.34
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.81
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 26.48
9/15/2017 7795 311458 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.18
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 65.79
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 76.21
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 4.98
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 43.29
9/15/2017 7795 311458 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 5.92
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311481 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4530-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 10.18
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 13.34
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.81
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 26.47
9/20/2017 7803 311481 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.18
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9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 59.86
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 65.29
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 5.02
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 47.63
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 26.65
9/20/2017 7803 311481 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 14.22
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/1/2017 311523 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 10.18
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 12.78
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.81
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 26.48
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 59.86
10/4/2017 7819 311523 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.18
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 65.29
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 5.05
10/4/2017 7819 311523 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 49.65
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/15/2017 311578 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4530-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 10.18
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 13.34
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.81
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 26.47
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10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 59.86
10/20/2017 7849 311578 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.18
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 68.66
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 5.05
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 53.82
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 26.65
10/20/2017 7849 311578 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 14.22
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/1/2017 311617 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 10.18
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 13.34
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.81
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 26.48
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 59.86
11/3/2017 7863 311617 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.18
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 68.56
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 5.06
11/3/2017 7863 311617 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 53.78
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4510-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4530-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/15/2017 311650 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4550-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 10.18
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11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 13.34
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.81
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 26.47
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 59.86
11/22/2017 7889 311650 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.18
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 66.14
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 5.03
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 49.58
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4510-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 32.59
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 5.92
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 28.44
11/22/2017 7889 311650 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4550-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 13.33
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/1/2017 311713 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4551-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/8/2017 311715 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 10.17
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 13.33
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.79
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 27.40
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 59.85
12/12/2017 7915 311713 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.18
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 66.62
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12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 5.00
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 46.21
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4520-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 20.73
12/12/2017 7915 311713 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4551-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 9.78
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 3.72
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 5.08
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 12.44
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 9.84
12/12/2017 7915 311715 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 15.45
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 22.13
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 23.51
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 1.87
12/12/2017 7915 311715 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 14.79
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2310-223-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2310-223-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4510-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4530-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4550-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/15/2017 311740 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-4590-223-0010-000000-200-00-000 0.00
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 10.17
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 13.60
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.79
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2310-223-0000-000000-300-00-000 22.20
12/20/2017 7928 311740 FICA - 693 (BRDDIS) 001-2310-223-0000-000000-300-00-000 57.66
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 26.46
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 64.23
12/20/2017 7928 311740 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 44.20
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 71.58
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 5.02
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 52.53
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12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4510-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 $ 32.59
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4530-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 21.36
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4550-223-0000-000000-200-00-000 13.33
12/20/2017 7928 311740 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-4590-223-0010-000000-200-00-000 5.92
12/29/2017 311758 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/29/2017 311758 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
12/29/2017 7938 311758 NC1 Medicare 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 2.02
12/29/2017 7938 311758 NC1 Medicare Bd Pd 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 2.02
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 311767 SOCIAL SECURITY-NONCERT. 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-223-0000-000000-100-00-000 10.17
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2174-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 13.33
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2290-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 32.79
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 26.46
1/4/2018 7948 311767 BDPUMEDI - 694 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 42.18
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2510-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 59.85
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2700-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 63.47
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2810-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 5.03
1/4/2018 7948 311767 MEDICARE - 692 (BRDDIS) 001-2822-223-0000-000000-000-00-000 54.24

$ 4,453.75 $ 0.00
$ 4,640.14 $ 0.00

Object: 230
Vendor Name: East Point Bakery

7/1/2017 311212 EMPLOYEE REIMBURS/OTHER
FRINGE

001-2421-230-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00

7/6/2017 66349 311212 Basic Membership for the
2016-17 school year

001-2421-230-0000-000000-200-00-000 59.00

$ 59.00 $ 0.00
Vendor Name: Macon Cafe

8/28/2017 311403 EMPLOYEE REIMBURS/OTHER
FRINGE

001-2421-230-0000-000000-200-00-000 0.00

8/29/2017 66457 311403 2017-2018 Membership - OASSA 001-2421-230-0000-000000-200-00-000 275.00
$ 275.00 $ 0.00
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$ 334.00 $ 0.00
Object: 231

Vendor Name: Berkeley Lake Accounting
7/19/2017 66366 310754 High Impact Teaching 001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 475.00

$ 475.00
Vendor Name: Bloomingdale Office supplies

7/19/2017 66364 310881 Tuition Reimbursement
High Impact Teaching
(Augustana College)
June 19-22

001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 475.00

$ 475.00
Vendor Name: Bristol Manufacturing

7/28/2017 66385 310896 Teaching To Make the Grade
Graduate Class

001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 475.00

7/28/2017 66385 310896 High Impact Teaching Graduate
Level Class

001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 475.00

$ 950.00
Vendor Name: Fort Valley Cafe

9/12/2017 66465 310757 Tuition Reimbursement
High Impact Teaching

001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 475.00

$ 475.00
Vendor Name: Hortense Services

8/17/2017 66417 310761 Tuition Reimbursement
High Impact Teaching

001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 475.00

$ 475.00
Vendor Name: Keller, Tammy

7/19/2017 311298 TUITION REIMBURSEMENTS 001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/28/2017 66378 311298 Cost for High Impact Teaching

Course
001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 475.00

$ 475.00 $ 0.00
Vendor Name: Mcdonough Pro Services

8/17/2017 66416 310879 Tuition Reimbursement
High Impact Teaching
(Augustana College)
June 19-22

001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 475.00

$ 475.00
Vendor Name: Nelson Realty

8/17/2017 66418 310760 Tuition Reimbursement
High Impact Teaching

001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 475.00

$ 475.00
Vendor Name: Sweeney, Bob

7/25/2017 311300 TUITION REIMBURSEMENTS 001-2411-231-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/28/2017 66388 311300 Tuition Payment 001-2411-231-0000-000000-300-00-000 3,911.24
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Erik Belcher
Continued Education

11/20/2017 311652 TUITION REIMBURSEMENTS 001-2411-231-0000-000000-300-00-000 $ 0.00
11/21/2017 66619 311652 Tuition Payment

Erik Belcher
Continued Education

001-2411-231-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,715.31

$ 5,626.55 $ 0.00
Vendor Name: Walter, Gary

8/15/2017 311361 TUITION REIMBURSEMENTS 001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/17/2017 66410 311361 Tuition reimbursement 001-2213-231-0000-000000-000-00-000 475.00

$ 475.00 $ 0.00
$ 10,376.55 $ 0.00

Object: 241
Vendor Name:

9/29/2017 124947 HSA Bd Contributions 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 739.28
9/29/2017 124951 HSA Bd Contributions 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 (739.28)
9/29/2017 124952 HSA Bd Contribution 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 (739.78)

$ (739.78)
Vendor Name: Baxley Medical supplies

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION- 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
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CERT.
7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-

CERT.
001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 $ 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/3/2017 311280 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

7/10/2017 7719 311280 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 465.59
7/10/2017 7719 311280 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 21,230.42
7/10/2017 7719 311280 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,851.28
7/10/2017 7719 311280 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 146.96
7/10/2017 7719 311280 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
7/10/2017 7719 311280 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,932.48
7/10/2017 7719 311280 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 138.40
7/10/2017 7719 311280 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,726.81
7/10/2017 7719 311280 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 35.95
7/10/2017 7719 311280 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 733.92
7/10/2017 7719 311280 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 224.40
7/10/2017 7719 311280 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 38.78
7/10/2017 7719 311280 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 966.24
7/10/2017 7719 311280 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 20.12
7/10/2017 7719 311280 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 77.44
7/10/2017 7719 311280 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
7/10/2017 7719 311280 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 966.24
7/10/2017 7719 311280 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 77.44
7/10/2017 7719 311280 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 88.00
7/10/2017 7719 311280 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,098.00
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7/10/2017 7719 311280 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 $ 22.87
7/10/2017 7719 311280 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 123.20
7/10/2017 7719 311280 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
7/10/2017 7719 311280 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,333.20
8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-

CERT.
001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
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8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 311389 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

8/23/2017 7760 311389 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 464.05
8/23/2017 7760 311389 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20,058.51
8/23/2017 7760 311389 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,765.28
8/23/2017 7760 311389 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 146.96
8/23/2017 7760 311389 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
8/23/2017 7760 311389 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,932.48
8/23/2017 7760 311389 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 154.88
8/23/2017 7760 311389 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,932.48
8/23/2017 7760 311389 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 40.24
8/23/2017 7760 311389 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 233.88
8/23/2017 7760 311389 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 733.92
8/23/2017 7760 311389 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 18.66
8/23/2017 7760 311389 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 77.44
8/23/2017 7760 311389 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 966.24
8/23/2017 7760 311389 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 20.12
8/23/2017 7760 311389 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
8/23/2017 7760 311389 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 77.44
8/23/2017 7760 311389 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 966.24
8/23/2017 7760 311389 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 88.00
8/23/2017 7760 311389 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,098.00
8/23/2017 7760 311389 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 22.87
8/23/2017 7760 311389 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,333.20
8/23/2017 7760 311389 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
8/23/2017 7760 311389 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 123.20
9/15/2017 7794 311456 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20,468.55
9/15/2017 7794 311456 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 453.07
9/15/2017 7794 311456 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,942.84
9/15/2017 7794 311456 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
9/15/2017 7794 311456 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,932.48
9/15/2017 7794 311456 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 146.96
9/15/2017 7794 311456 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 40.24
9/15/2017 7794 311456 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,932.48
9/15/2017 7794 311456 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 154.88
9/15/2017 7794 311456 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 966.24
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9/15/2017 7794 311456 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 77.44
9/15/2017 7794 311456 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
9/15/2017 7794 311456 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 733.92
9/15/2017 7794 311456 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 233.88
9/15/2017 7794 311456 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 41.53
9/15/2017 7794 311456 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 966.24
9/15/2017 7794 311456 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 77.44
9/15/2017 7794 311456 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 20.12
9/15/2017 7794 311456 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
9/15/2017 7794 311456 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 77.44
9/15/2017 7794 311456 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 966.24
9/15/2017 7794 311456 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 88.00
9/15/2017 7794 311456 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,098.00
9/15/2017 7794 311456 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 22.87
9/15/2017 7794 311456 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 123.20
9/15/2017 7794 311456 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,333.20
9/15/2017 7794 311456 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-

CERT.
001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
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9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 $ 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/17/2017 311456 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION- 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
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CERT.
10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-

CERT.
001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/18/2017 311580 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/20/2017 7848 311580 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 488.19
10/20/2017 7848 311580 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 966.24
10/20/2017 7848 311580 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 21,298.56
10/20/2017 7848 311580 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 2,042.94
10/20/2017 7848 311580 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 146.96
10/20/2017 7848 311580 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
10/20/2017 7848 311580 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,932.48
10/20/2017 7848 311580 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 40.24
10/20/2017 7848 311580 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,932.48
10/20/2017 7848 311580 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 154.88
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10/20/2017 7848 311580 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 $ 20.12
10/20/2017 7848 311580 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 77.44
10/20/2017 7848 311580 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 136.32
10/20/2017 7848 311580 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 980.23
10/20/2017 7848 311580 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 20.35
10/20/2017 7848 311580 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 966.24
10/20/2017 7848 311580 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 77.44
10/20/2017 7848 311580 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 20.12
10/20/2017 7848 311580 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
10/20/2017 7848 311580 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 77.44
10/20/2017 7848 311580 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 966.24
10/20/2017 7848 311580 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 22.87
10/20/2017 7848 311580 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 88.00
10/20/2017 7848 311580 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,098.00
10/20/2017 7848 311580 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
10/20/2017 7848 311580 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 123.20
10/20/2017 7848 311580 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,333.20
11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-

CERT.
001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
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11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 $ 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/6/2017 311618 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

11/7/2017 7864 311618 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 966.24
11/7/2017 7864 311618 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 21,341.64
11/7/2017 7864 311618 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 470.63
11/7/2017 7864 311618 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,983.26
11/7/2017 7864 311618 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,932.48
11/7/2017 7864 311618 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
11/7/2017 7864 311618 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 146.96
11/7/2017 7864 311618 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 40.24
11/7/2017 7864 311618 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,932.48
11/7/2017 7864 311618 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 154.88
11/7/2017 7864 311618 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
11/7/2017 7864 311618 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 77.44
11/7/2017 7864 311618 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 22.88
11/7/2017 7864 311618 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 535.76
11/7/2017 7864 311618 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 145.04
11/7/2017 7864 311618 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 20.12
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11/7/2017 7864 311618 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 $ 966.24
11/7/2017 7864 311618 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 77.44
11/7/2017 7864 311618 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
11/7/2017 7864 311618 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 966.24
11/7/2017 7864 311618 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 77.44
11/7/2017 7864 311618 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 22.87
11/7/2017 7864 311618 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 88.00
11/7/2017 7864 311618 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 1,098.00
11/7/2017 7864 311618 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,333.20
11/7/2017 7864 311618 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
11/7/2017 7864 311618 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 123.20
12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-

CERT.
001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00

62 of 142



Reporting Period: January 2018 (FY 2018) 10/6/20 3:47 PM

Start Date: 07/01/2017
End Date: 06/30/2018

Cotton (Demo) Schools
Financial Detail - Sorted By Obj Level, Obj, and Vendor

Date Check # Receipt # PO # Item Description Full Account Code Received
Amount

Expended
Amount

Remaining
Encumbrance

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 $ 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/6/2017 311744 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/19/2017 7923 311744 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,989.68
12/19/2017 7923 311744 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 458.37
12/19/2017 7923 311744 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 966.24
12/19/2017 7923 311744 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20,660.64
12/19/2017 7923 311744 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,932.48
12/19/2017 7923 311744 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
12/19/2017 7923 311744 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1237-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 146.96
12/19/2017 7923 311744 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 154.88
12/19/2017 7923 311744 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,932.48
12/19/2017 7923 311744 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1247-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 40.24
12/19/2017 7923 311744 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
12/19/2017 7923 311744 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1270-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 77.44
12/19/2017 7923 311744 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 145.04
12/19/2017 7923 311744 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 22.88
12/19/2017 7923 311744 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1280-241-0000-000000-100-00-000 535.76
12/19/2017 7923 311744 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 966.24
12/19/2017 7923 311744 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 20.12
12/19/2017 7923 311744 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-1310-241-0000-010000-200-00-000 77.44
12/19/2017 7923 311744 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 966.24
12/19/2017 7923 311744 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 77.44
12/19/2017 7923 311744 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2120-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12
12/19/2017 7923 311744 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 22.87
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12/19/2017 7923 311744 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 $ 1,098.00
12/19/2017 7923 311744 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2411-241-0000-000000-300-00-000 88.00
12/19/2017 7923 311744 HDHP - 609 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,333.20
12/19/2017 7923 311744 DENTAL - 606 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 123.20
12/19/2017 7923 311744 VISION - 613 (BRDDIS) 001-2421-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 20.12

$ 203,240.31 $ 0.00
Vendor Name: Darien Landscaping

10/15/2017 311579 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-
CERT.

001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

10/20/2017 7850 311579 ADV GRP  - 550 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 48.49
$ 48.49 $ 0.00

Vendor Name: Jeffersonville Travel
9/15/2017 311481 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-

CERT.
001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

9/20/2017 7803 311481 HSA - 570 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 1,512.50
12/15/2017 311740 MEDICAL/HOSPITALIZATION-

CERT.
001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00

12/20/2017 7928 311740 HSA - 570 (BRDDIS) 001-1100-241-0000-000000-000-00-000 481.84
$ 1,994.34 $ 0.00

$ 204,543.36 $ 0.00
Object: 242

Vendor Name: Baxley Medical supplies
7/7/2017 311281 LIFE - CERT. 001-1100-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/7/2017 311281 LIFE - CERT. 001-1237-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/7/2017 311281 LIFE - CERT. 001-1280-242-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
7/7/2017 311281 LIFE - CERT. 001-1280-242-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
7/7/2017 311281 LIFE - CERT. 001-1310-242-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
7/7/2017 311281 LIFE - CERT. 001-2120-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/7/2017 311281 LIFE - CERT. 001-2411-242-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
7/7/2017 311281 LIFE - CERT. 001-2421-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
7/10/2017 7719 311281 LIFE - TEACHER 001-1100-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 105.60
7/10/2017 7719 311281 LIFE - SP ED 001-1237-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 8.80
7/10/2017 7719 311281 LIFE - PS TCH 001-1280-242-0000-000000-100-00-000 4.40
7/10/2017 7719 311281 Pre School 001-1280-242-0000-000000-100-00-000 8.80
7/10/2017 7719 311281 LIFE - AG SCI 001-1310-242-0000-010000-200-00-000 4.40
7/10/2017 7719 311281 LIFE - GUID 001-2120-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 4.40
7/10/2017 7719 311281 LIFE - SUPER 001-2411-242-0000-000000-300-00-000 5.50
7/10/2017 7719 311281 LIFE - PRIN 001-2421-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 9.90
8/23/2017 311390 LIFE - CERT. 001-1100-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 311390 LIFE - CERT. 001-1237-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
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8/23/2017 311390 LIFE - CERT. 001-1280-242-0000-000000-100-00-000 $ 0.00
8/23/2017 311390 LIFE - CERT. 001-1280-242-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 311390 LIFE - CERT. 001-1310-242-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 311390 LIFE - CERT. 001-2120-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 311390 LIFE - CERT. 001-2411-242-0000-000000-300-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 311390 LIFE - CERT. 001-2421-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
8/23/2017 7760 311390 LIFE - TEACHER 001-1100-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 101.20
8/23/2017 7760 311390 LIFE - SP ED 001-1237-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 8.80
8/23/2017 7760 311390 LIFE - PS TCH 001-1280-242-0000-000000-100-00-000 4.40
8/23/2017 7760 311390 Pre School 001-1280-242-0000-000000-100-00-000 8.80
8/23/2017 7760 311390 LIFE - AG SCI 001-1310-242-0000-010000-200-00-000 4.40
8/23/2017 7760 311390 LIFE - GUID 001-2120-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 4.40
8/23/2017 7760 311390 LIFE - SUPER 001-2411-242-0000-000000-300-00-000 5.50
8/23/2017 7760 311390 LIFE - PRIN 001-2421-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 9.90
9/15/2017 311457 LIFE - CERT. 001-1100-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311457 LIFE - CERT. 001-1237-242-0000-000000-000-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311457 LIFE - CERT. 001-1280-242-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311457 LIFE - CERT. 001-1280-242-0000-000000-100-00-000 0.00
9/15/2017 311457 LIFE - CERT. 001-1310-242-0000-010000-200-00-000 0.00